UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0929439012 Fee: \$44.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 10/21/2009 11:24 AM Pg: 1 of 5

Droporty of County Clark's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	IN THE COURT	FOR COOK COUNTY. MICIPAL DISTRICT		
MICHAEL	Some		1.1NE 1 0841 - 19	
Rugges i	DE DESCO MAN CHICA	G Asser	, where cade and	
	TRIAL	CALL ORDER		
Present before the Court	Printing Q Defend	anda) Q Plaintiff(s)	Connsel C Defendant	Counsel
	by come before the Court,			
H IN HERERA CASERE	D:		•	
4213 🚨 🕠 (v Sumano).	to lister for ;	erfort.	Magna in in a samana mana managa	<u> </u>
1292 U top gifed Com.	pluint of Petition - Allowed	· magazin		
294 U () se Dimensers	7.4 Li iz (1.21 Li	•	·*	*
	om or Cera Cymplaint - Al	1		4
* *	re or July Traind Apower	or Plead Allowed	distribution of Manager and American	
'in U Defeadant	**************************************	, mer	is default	od; ceuse set for
221 O PROVEST FOR	- Table (1860). (1975 - 1964)	are an amount of the control of the		
	Vii parifies must appea		nt	*
4482 🚨 Set for TRIVE		Ci,, at	ın, in Ro	
	for Want of Prosecution	- Y2x		
	by Agreement of Parties/No			
1631 Parte Defaure	Judgment for Plaintiff for \$	2673		
terral () to describe the Di	Industry after trust for \$	with costs a	wasti s	
	•		0	Salane)
-			1/2	
1291 Q Assess Conto A	•			
1293 Q Assess Costs A 10012 Q Judgment for D	efendatif	miler trial		
1293 Q Assess Costs A 10012 Q Judgment for D	•	•		
1293 Q Assess Costs A 10012 Q Judgment for D	efendatif	•		
1293 Q Assess Costs A 18002 Q ludgment for D 1207 Q it being further	efendant agreed that installment pay	•		3
1291 Q Assess Costs: A 16002 Q ludgment for D 1707 Q is being further	agreed that installment pay	•		3)
1291 Q Assess Costs: A 16012 Q ludgment for D 1202 Q is being further 1708 Q Order Chief rad Q See Attacked C	efendant agreed that installment pay i appealable is let:	•		.
1291 [] Assess Costs: A 16012 [] Indigment for th 1920* [] is being further 1908 [] Order Montred 1 [] See Attributed to 1904 [] The dute of	efendant agreed that installment pay i appealable is let:	ments be made as folio	West Panagana	
4291 Q Assess Costs: A 8002 Q ludgment for D 9207 Q is being further 9208 Q Order Plant and 1 See Attacked C	efendant agreed that installment pay i appealable is let:	ments be made as folio		
4291 C Assess Costs A 10012 C ludgment for th 1202 C ne being further 1/108 C Order Fluid and 1/108 C See Attached to 1/104 The dute of Attache	efendant agreed that installment pay i appealable is let:	ments be made as folio	West Panagana	
1293 [] Assess Costs: A 16002 [] Indigment for th 19207 [] is being further 1908 [] Order Mand and [] See Attracted to 1904 [] The dute of 1915 [] 1916 []	efendant agreed that installment pay i appealable is let:	ments be made as folio by stricken.	West Panagana	
1291 Q Assess Costs: A 16662 Q Indigment for the 1920. Q is being further final radial Q See Attached to the 1664 Q See Attached	efendant agreed that installment pay i appealable is let:	ments be made as folio by stricken.	West Panagana	

RECEIVED IN BAD CONDITION

0929439012 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

COLUMN COLLAND ACCOUNT TO WHICH INIS

3116	
UNANG	ER TO CATION PROCEEDING Y
Cha (a)	Delakto No.:
Case:vs	he/she
In answer to the citation and supplemental pr	oceedings served uponhe/she
answers under oath as follows:	<i>t</i> ,
Name: Richard DElot	MEN RD Home Phone #
Home Address	13 34 Social Security # 353-40-32/6
Driver's License $9463-74/4-6$	1 donto
Date of Birth: 8-18-49	I am Married Single Divorced I havedependents
Do you have a job? No U Yes	Company's name I work for:
I do not have a job, but I support	Their address:
	Job:
myself through: Public Aid \$ Mother Termonth	I earn \$per
Unemployment \$ per month	If self-employed, check here \(\square\) and list business name and address:
Social Security \$ per month SSI \$ per month	Income from self-employment \$ per year
551 4	I have the following benefits with my employer:
i chsion o	
Other \$ per month	
The same week estate	
I do not own any real estate. I own property at 2// // //	AMAN, with MOTGET-IV.
Town property at	The name and address of the trustee are:
	. The beneficial interest
is listed in my name and	
☐ There is a mortgage on my property. The mo	ortgage company's name and address are: 7 Dowt Know
☐ An assignment of beneficial interest in the la	and trust was signed to secure a loan from
hank accounts savings	& loans, credit unions, money markets, or mutual twids.
☐ I have the following accounts:	Q
checking account at	WK account balance \$ 2500
savings account at US BA	W/ account balance S
money market or certificate of deposit at	
afe deposit box at	
I I own: Va car ZOO Vo)	lge Durango VIN:
igewelry: (specify)	
☐ other property described as:	
Stocks VCR Refriger	ator Bonds Stove TV set Microwave Work 10018
	Milder Signature
	17.2 E 22.0 cm -

0929439012 Page: 5 of 5

Office of the Cook County Clerk

Map Department Legal Description Records

P.I.N. Number: 02182040030000

The legal description card(s) below is prepared in a format used for official county record-keeping, and can be used by the Cook County Recorder's Office to access their tract books.

If you need assistance interpreting this description, please obtain a copy of our instruction sheet "How to Read a Legal Description Card", available from the counter clerk or at our website www.cooketyclerk.com

Please verify the Property Identification Number or P.I.N. (also known as the "Permanent Real Estate Index Number"). If this is not the item you requested, please notify the counter clerk.

	Cof		
O2 18 204 1003 149 29052 AREA SUE BLOCK PARCEL UNIT WARRANT CODE OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF COOK COUNT PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER AND LEG AREA SUB-AREA BLOCK PARCEL UNIT O2- 18- 204- 003	Y, ILLINOIS GAL DESCRIPTION VOLUME 149 TAX CODE 29052	O C	CODE CHARGE Block Parcel
COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES SUB	18 42 10	E LOT SUB-LOT LOY BLOCK	SOFFICE